
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
16 
72 
83 
15 
75 
98 
11 
70 
26 

6 
20 
61 
76 
35 
73 
14 
45 
87 
27 

Name 
Michal Malecki 
Luboš Škarda 
Petr Morávek 
Marti Stoyanov 
Ralf Gläser 
Václav Šafář 
Jakub Matušek 
Jakub Roubíček 
Kiara Henni 
Tom Flemming 
Jan Kapr 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Radim Reniers 
Radek Kroupa 
Martin Walther 
David Nedbal 
Pavel Procházka 
Ingo Weiss 
Reinhard Zängler 

Class 
D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D4 -2000ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

Best Tm 
1:35.049 
1:35.161 
1:36.342 
1:36.419 
1:37.514 
1:38.067 
1:38.940 
1:39.323 
1:39.726 
1:40.337 
1:40.816 
1:42.926 
1:43.139 
1:49.154 
1:49.240 
1:50.489 
1:56.173 
2:00.643 

Diff 

0.112 
1.293 
1.370 
2.465 
3.018 
3.891 
4.274 
4.677 
5.288 
5.767 
7.877 
8.090 

14.105 
14.191 
15.440 
21.124 
25.594 

Best Speed 
159,530 
159,343 
157,389 
157,264 
155,498 
154,621 
153,257 
152,666 
152,049 
151,123 
150,405 
147,321 
147,017 
138,916 
138,806 
137,237 
130,523 
125,687 

- 

In L a p 
4 
6 
6 
5 
2 
6 
5 
7 
6 
4 
7 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
2 
2 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
Maleckis Motorsport 
Škardis Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
RG Racing team 
GT2 Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
JMT RACING 
Henni Performance 
Flemming Motorsport 
Gloria C8F 
Wilms Racing team 
UNICORN Racing Crew 
KR Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
ToysForBigBoys 
Renault Team Gorden 
ROZ Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.07.2025 21:22:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Skupina D 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:01 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

09.07.2025 13:20 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


